PTD Series
NEMA 4
Low Range
High Range
Description
The PTD Series is designed to measure the wet to wet differential pressures of liquids and gases.
This compact, efficient design is available in Low or High psi ranges that facilitates installation in tight
spaces.  The PTD Low Range housing is constructed of stainless steel and aluminum.  The PTD High

* Calibrated in psi. Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc.) available upon request.
Other outputs & options available
How to order: Specify product code
PTD Series Low Range Wet/Wet
Unidirectional        Bidirectional
Range* Code Range* Code
0-1 (27.7in/H2O) PTDU1 0-0.5 (±) (13in/H2O) PTDB0.5
0-2 (55.4in/H2O) PTDU2 0-1(±) (27.7in/H2O) PTDB1
0-5 (138.4in/H2O) PTDU5 0-2.5 (±) (69in/H2O) PTDB2.5
0-10 (276.8in/H2O) PTDU10 0-5 (±) (138.4in/H2O) PTDB5
0-25 psi PTDU25 0-10 (±) (276.8in/H2O) PTDB10
0-50 psi PTDU50 0-25 (±) (psi) PTDB25
0-100 psi PTDU100 0-50 (±) (psi) PTDB50
PTD Series High Range Wet/Wet
Range * Code
0-150 psi PTD150
0-200 psi PTD200
0-300 psi PTD300
0-500 psi PTD500
0-1000 psi PTD1000
0-3000 psi PTD3000
0-5000 psi PTD5000
Other PTD - OR (Range)
Pressure Ranges
Gauge
psig
Proof Pressure
psig
Burst Pressure
psig
0-50 100 750
0-100 200 1000
0-200 500 2000
0-500 1000 3000
0-1000 2000 5000
0-3000 4500 7500
0-5000 7500 10000
0-10000 12500 20000
PTD Series
High Range
Low Range
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
MINI DIN CONNECTOR
WITH MATE
4.
50
"
11
4.
3m
m
Ø1.00"
25.400mm
1#
4 " NPTF
1#
4 " NPTF
.7
50